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JULY
Brandi Tifft 18
Merrick Anderson 20
Tami Ellis
Nancy Forsythe
Renae Johnson 22
Jed Olbertson 23

Julie Koopsma
Charlene Kampen
Joel Rosgaard
Paul Aamot
Lavonne Dahl
Zeke Hanson
Cash Riley
Gregg Fossum
Greg Jervik
Addison Pfieffer
David Gillespie

Martha Aasheim

25
26

27
28
30
31

Arland Rusten
Jon Sorlie
Robyn Ventura

Kira Kleinjan
Sandra Saugstad
Shelby Solem
Matt Nagel

Arianna Moulton
Molly Myers
Emma (Hepner) Peterson

Curtis Aasheim
lone Aasheim
Michael Kolvek
Kelsey Olson
Alex Jervik
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AUGUST

Gage Blauwet
John Thompson
Landon Dominisse
Curtis Gilbertson
Alan Sandvig
Colleen Eilers
Jean Rosgaard
Bryan Christensen
Ronald Aasheim
Amy Thompson
Dylan Paulson
Aaron Thorson
Jessica Anderson
Kirt Dahl

Brynn Danae Kleinjan
William Rosgaard
Noah Schroder

Jenna Eilers
Roxanne Wolfe

Finley Anderson
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21
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23

25

28

29

30

31

Brian Aasheim
Paul Sogn

Ryan Kleinjan
Jarrod Tuntland
Jerry Sorum
Dylan Christensen
Douglas Kampen
Anna Hanson
George Bergren
Nathan Thompson
Aspen Dorr
Rachel Knutson
John Ivarsen
Quinn Anderson

Roger Sorum
Jessica Davelaar
Kimberly Hall
Clifford Sorum
Alyssa Wood
Luke Knutson



